Sunlord  Categories: general confidential   Specifications for Wire Wound Molded SMD Power Inductors  Page 1 of 14
[ New Released, Revised]                    SPEC No.:MWSA05170000
Shenzhen Sunlord Electronics Co., Ltd.
Customer
Product Name Wire Wound Molded SMD Power Inductors
Sunlord Part Number MWSA Series
Customer Part Number
Approved By Checked By Issued By

1) Dimensions and recommended PCB pattern for reflow soldering: See Fig.4-1 and Table 4-1.
Series A  B  C max. D E I typ. J typ. H typ.
MWSA0410 4.2±0.3 4.4±0.35 1.0 0.8±0.3 2.0±0.3 1.5. 2.2  2.5
MWSA0412 4.2±0.3 4.4±0.35 1.2 0.8±0.3 2.0±0.3 1.5. 2.2  2.5
MWSA0415 4.2±0.3 4.4±0.35 1.5 0.8±0.3 2.0±0.3 1.5 2.2 2.5
MWSA0402 4.2±0.3 4.4±0.35 2.0  0.8±0.3 2.0±0.3 1.5. 2.2  2.5
MWSA0515 5.2±0.3 5.4±0.3 1.5 1.20±0.3 2.2±0.3 1.9 2.2 2.5
MWSA0518 5.2±0.3 5.4±0.3 1.8 1.20±0.3 2.2±0.3 1.9 2.2  2.5
MWSA0503 5.2±0.3 5.4±0.3 3.0  1.20±0.3 2.2±0.3 1.9. 2.2  2.5
MWSA0618 6.6±0.3 7.1±0.4 1.8 1.60±0.3 3.0±0.3 2.2. 3.7  3.5
MWSA0624 6.6±0.3 7.1±0.4 2.4  1.60±0.3 3.0±0.3 2.2 3.7  3.5
MWSA0603 6.6±0.3 7.1±0.4 3.0  1.60±0.3 3.0±0.3  2.2. 3.7  3.5
MWSA1004C 10.5±0.5 11.5±1.0 4.0 2.5±0.3 3.0±0.3 3.5  6.0 4.0
MWSA1004 10.5±0.5 11.5±1.0 4.0 2.5±0.3 3.0±0.3 3.5  6.0 4.0
MWSA1204 12.8±0.5 13.5±1.0 4.0 2.0±0.3 5.0±0.3 4.5 6.0 5.0
MWSA1205 12.8±0.5 13.5±1.0 5.0  2.0±0.3 See Remarks 4.5 6.0 5.0
MWSA1206 12.8±0.5 13.5±1.0 6.5  2.0±0.3 3.85±0.3 4.5 6.0 5.0
①        Type
MWSA
Wire wound molded SMD power

(5) Don’t apply current in excess of the rated current value. It may reduce the impedance or inductance, or cause damage to
components due to over-current.
(6) For magnetic products, keep clear of anything that may generate magnetic fields such as speakers and coils. Use non-magnetic
tweezers when handing the chips.
(7) When soldering, the electrical characteristics may be varied due to hot energy and mechanical stress.
(8) When coating products with resin, the relatively high resin curing stress may change the electrical characteristics. For exterior
coating, select resin carefully so that electrical and mechanical performance of the product is not affected. Before using, please
evaluate reliability with the product mounted in your application set.
(9) When mount chips with adhesive in preliminary assembly, do appropriate check before the soldering stage, i.e., the size of land
Reel dimensions (mm) Tape dimensions (mm)
Type
A B C D E W P P0 H T A0 B0
MWSA0410 330 100 13 20.5 16.5 16 12 4 1.4 0.35 4.6 4.9
MWSA0412 330 100 13 22 17 12 8 4 1.4 0.35 4.5 4.8
MWSA0415 330 100 13 16.5 12.5 12 8 4 1.8 0.35 4.5 4.8
MWSA0402 330 100 13 22 17 12 8 4 2.5 0.35 4.5 4.8
MWSA0515 330 100 13 16.5 12.5 12 8 4 2.0 0.35 5.7 5.9
MWSA0518 330 100 13 22 17 12 8 4 2.3 0.35 5.7 5.9
MWSA0503 330 100 13 22 17 12 8 4 3.6 0.35 5.7 5.9
MWSA0618 330 100 13 22 17 16 12 4 2.3 0.35 7.0 7.5
MWSA0624 330 100 13 22 17 16 12 4 2.8 0.35 7.0 7.5
MWSA0603 330 100 13 22 17 16 12 4 3.4 0.4 7.0 7.5
MWSA1004C 330 100 13 30 25 24 16 4 4.1 0.4 11 12.6
MWSA1004 330 100 13 30 25 24 16 4 4.1 0.4 11 12.6
MWSA1204 330 100 13 30 25 24 16 4 4.3 0.4 13.1 14.9
MWSA1205 330 100 13 30 25 24 16 4 5.3 0.4 13.1 14.9
MWSA1206 330 100 13 30 25 24 16 4 6.7 0.4 13.1 14.9
1650~ 1800

Iron 1.0mm max.
0 ≤L≤T
(T: height of electrode)
Sunlord  Categories: general confidential   Specifications for Wire Wound Molded SMD Power Inductors  Page 10 of 14
Appendix A: Electrical Characteristics
MWSA0410 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA0410-100MT 10.0 100k, 1.0V 335 1.6 1.5
MWSA0412 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA0412-R15MT 0.15 100k, 1.0V 9.0 15.0 7.5
MWSA0412-R22MT 0.22 100k, 1.0V 11.0 11.0 7.0
MWSA0412-R33MT 0.33 100k, 1.0V 19 8.4 6.5
MWSA0412-R47MT 0.47 100k, 1.0V 21 6.8 6.0
MWSA0412-R68MT 0.68 100k, 1.0V 36 6.0 4.7
MWSA0412-1R0MT 1.0 100k, 1.0V 47 5.5 4.5
MWSA0412-1R5MT 1.5 100k, 1.0V 75 4.0 3.25
MWSA0412-2R2MT 2.2 100k, 1.0V 83.5 3.5 2.75
MWSA0412-4R7MT 4.7 100k, 1.0V 195 2.8 1.8
    MWSA0415 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA0415-R36MT 0.36 100k, 1.0V 10 9.5 8.0
MWSA0415-R68MT 0.68 100k, 1.0V 29 6.0 4.3
MWSA0415-1R5MT 1.50 100k, 1.0V 57.6 5.2 4.2
MWSA0402 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA0402-R10MT 0.10 100k, 1.0V 4.0 22.0 13.0
MWSA0402-R22MT 0.22 100k, 1.0V 6.6 12.5 9.5
MWSA0402-R33MT 0.33 100k, 1.0V 11.0 12.0 10.0
MWSA0402-R47MT 0.47 100k, 1.0V 14 9.5 7.5
MWSA0402-R56MT 0.56 100k, 1.0V 16 10 7.0
MWSA0402-R68MT 0.68 100k, 1.0V 18 9.0 7.0
MWSA0402-1R0MT 1.0 100k, 1.0V 27 7.0 6.0
MWSA0402-1R2MT 1.2 100k, 1.0V 27 7.0 6.0
MWSA0402-1R5MT 1.5 100k, 1.0V 46 6.0 5.0
MWSA0402-2R2MT 2.2 100k, 1.0V 58 5.0 4.5
MWSA0402-2R7MT 2.7 100k, 1.0V 70 4.0 4.5
MWSA0402-3R3MT 3.3 100k, 1.0V 87 4.0 3.3
MWSA0402-4R7MT 4.7 100k, 1.0V 105 3.0 2.8
MWSA0402-6R8MT 6.8 100k, 1.0V 175 2.5 2.4
MWSA0402-100MT 10.0 100k, 1.0V 282 2.2 1.6
MWSA0402-220MT 22.0 100k, 1.0V 363 1.4 1.2
MWSA0515 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
Sunlord  Categories: general confidential   Specifications for Wire Wound Molded SMD Power Inductors  Page 11 of 14
MWSA0515-R47MT 0.47 100k, 1.0V 13 9.0 5.5
MWSA0515-R68MT 0.68 100k, 1.0V 18 6.0 4.0
MWSA0518 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA0518-R47MT 0.47 100k, 1.0V 9 12.5 10.5
MWSA0518-R56MT 0.56 100k, 1.0V 10 11 9.5
MWSA0518-1R0MT 1.0 100k, 1.0V 17 9.0 8.0
MWSA0518-1R5MT 1.5 100k, 1.0V 26 8 7.5
MWSA0518-2R2MT 2.2 100k, 1.0V 35 6.5 5.0
MWSA0518-3R3MT 3.3 100k, 1.0V 58 5.0 4.5
MWSA0518-4R7MT 4.7 100k, 1.0V 85 4.0 3.5
MWSA0518-6R8MT 6.8 100k, 1.0V 120 3.4 2.8
MWSA0518-100MT 10.0 100k, 1.0V 155 3.0 2.5
MWSA0503 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA0503-R10MT 0.1 100k, 1.0V 3.0 33 25
MWSA0503-R20MT 0.2 100k, 1.0V 3.9 20 14
MWSA0503-R33MT 0.33 100k, 1.0V 5.5 18 14
MWSA0503-R33MTB01 0.33 100k, 1.0V 5.3 24 13.7
MWSA0503-R47MT 0.47 100k, 1.0V 8.5 15 11
MWSA0503-R68MT 0.68 100k, 1.0V 12.0 11.5 9.0
MWSA0503-1R0MT 1.0 100k, 1.0V 14 11 8.5
MWSA0503-1R2MT 1.2 100k, 1.0V 16 11 8.5
MWSA0503-1R5MT 1.5 100k, 1.0V 25 9 8.2
MWSA0503-2R2MT 2.2 100k, 1.0V 29 7.5 7.0
MWSA0503-3R3MT 3.3 100k, 1.0V 38 6.0 5.5
MWSA0503-4R7MT 4.7 100k, 1.0V 60 5.0 4.5
MWSA0503-6R8MT 6.8 100k, 1.0V 90 4.0 3.5
MWSA0503-8R2MT 8.2 100k, 1.0V 110 3.7 3.3
MWSA0503-100MT 10.0 100k, 1.0V 125 3.5 3.2
MWSA0618 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA0618-R10MT 0.10 100k, 1.0V 2.3 38 25
MWSA0618-R22MT 0.22 100k, 1.0V 3.5 24 22
MWSA0618-R47MT 0.47 100k, 1.0V 8.4 18.0 11.5
MWSA0618-R68MT 0.68 100k, 1.0V 12 17 9.5
MWSA0618-1R0MT 1.0 100k, 1.0V 16 14 8.5
MWSA0618-1R5MT 1.5 100k, 1.0V 26 12 8
MWSA0618-2R2MT 2.2 100k, 1.0V 35 8 7
MWSA0618-3R3MT 3.3 100k, 1.0V 50 6.5 4.5
MWSA0618-4R7MT 4.7 100k, 1.0V 62 5.0 4.0
MWSA0618-6R8MT 6.8 100k, 1.0V 110 4.5 3.0
MWSA0618-100MT 10 100k, 1.0V 155 4.0 2.3
MWSA0618-220MT 22 100k, 1.0V 350 2.3 1.8
Sunlord  Categories: general confidential   Specifications for Wire Wound Molded SMD Power Inductors  Page 12 of 14
MWSA0624 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA0624-R22MT 0.22 100k, 1.0V 3.0 34 21
MWSA0624-R33MT 0.33 100k, 1.0V 4.1 24.5 18
MWSA0624-R47MT 0.47 100k, 1.0V 5.1 22 15
MWSA0624-R56MT 0.56 100k, 1.0V 6.5 17 13
MWSA0624-R68MT 0.68 100k, 1.0V 7.0 16 12
MWSA0624-1R0MT 1.0 100k, 1.0V 13.5 16 9.0
MWSA0624-1R5MT 1.5 100k, 1.0V 20 15 9.0
MWSA0624-2R2MT 2.2 100k, 1.0V 28 14 7.0
MWSA0624-3R3MT 3.3 100k, 1.0V 39 13 5.5
MWSA0624-4R7MT 4.7 100k, 1.0V 50 7.5 5.0
MWSA0624-6R8MT 6.8 100k, 1.0V 70 6.0 4.0
MWSA0624-100MT 10.0 100k, 1.0V 101 4.0 3.1
MWSA0624-150MT 15.0 100k, 1.0V 160 3.3 2.5
MWSA0624-220MT 22.0 100k, 1.0V 230 2.5 2.0
MWSA0603 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA0603-R10MT 0.10 100k, 1.0V 1.7  60 32.5
MWSA0603-R15MT 0.15  100k, 1.0V 2.5 52 26
MWSA0603-R20MT 0.20 100k, 1.0V 3.0 41 24
MWSA0603-R22MT 0.22 100k, 1.0V 3.0 34 24
MWSA0603-R24MT 0.24 100k, 1.0V 3.1 31 23
MWSA0603-R33MT 0.33 100k, 1.0V 3.5 26 21
MWSA0603-R47MT 0.47 100k, 1.0V 4.1 21 18
MWSA0603-R56MT 0.56 100k, 1.0V 4.5 19 16.5
MWSA0603-R68MT 0.68 100k, 1.0V 5.3 18 16
MWSA0603-R82MT 0.82 100k, 1.0V 6.0 17 14
MWSA0603-1R0MT 1.0 100k, 1.0V 7.4 16 12
MWSA0603-1R2MT 1.2 100k, 1.0V 12 20.0 10.0
MWSA0603-1R5MT 1.5 100k, 1.0V 12.1 14 12
MWSA0603-2R2MT 2.2 100k, 1.0V 15 13 9.5
MWSA0603-2R5MT 2.5 100k, 1.0V 22 14. 7.
MWSA0603-3R3MT 3.3 100k, 1.0V 22 10.5 8.5
MWSA0603-4R7MT 4.7 100k, 1.0V 33 6.5 6
MWSA0603-6R8MT 6.8 100k, 1.0V 48 6.3 5
MWSA0603-8R2MT 8.2 100k, 1.0V 60 6.0 5.0
MWSA0603-100MT 10 100k, 1.0V 67 5.5 4.5
MWSA0603-150MT 15 100k, 1.0V 115 4.5 3.0
MWSA0603-220MT 22 100k, 1.0V 200 3.0 2.3
MWSA0603-330MT 33 100k, 1.0V 310 2.5 2.0
MWSA1004C TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA1004C-R15MT 0.15 100k, 1.0V 0.65 75 45
MWSA1004C-R19MT 0.19 100k, 1.0V 0.8 46 40
MWSA1004C-R22MT 0.22 100k, 1.0V 1.0 60 35
MWSA1004C-R24MT 0.24 100k, 1.0V 1.05 44 33
MWSA1004C-R30MT 0.30 100k, 1.0V 1.1 50 35
Sunlord  Categories: general confidential   Specifications for Wire Wound Molded SMD Power Inductors  Page 13 of 14
MWSA1004C-R36MT 0.36 100k, 1.0V 1.2 45 30
MWSA1004C-R47MT 0.47 100k, 1.0V 1.7 40 30
MWSA1004C-R56MT 0.56 100k, 1.0V 1.8 33 25
MWSA1004C-R68MT 0.68 100k, 1.0V 2.4 30 23
MWSA1004C-R78MT 0.78 100k, 1.0V 2.6 20 22
MWSA1004C-R80MT 0.80 100k, 1.0V 2.7 29 23
MWSA1004C-1R0MT 1.0 100k, 1.0V 3.3 28 19
MWSA1004C-1R5MT 1.5 100k, 1.0V 4.2 24 16
MWSA1004C-1R8MT 1.8 100k, 1.0V 5.0 16 17
MWSA1004C-2R0MT 2.0 100k, 1.0V 5.8 14 16
MWSA1004C-2R2MT 2.2 100k, 1.0V 7.0 16.5 12
MWSA1004-2R2MT 2.2 100k, 1.0V 6.3 13 13
MWSA1004C-3R3MT 3.3 100k, 1.0V 11.8 16 11
MWSA1004C-4R7MT 4.7 100k, 1.0V 20 13 9.0
MWSA1004C-6R8MT 6.8 100k, 1.0V 25 12 8.5
MWSA1004C-8R2MT 8.2 100k, 1.0V 27 9 8.0
MWSA1004C-100MT 10 100k, 1.0V 30 8.5 7.8
MWSA1004C-150MT 15 100k, 1.0V 45 7 6.25
MWSA1004C-220MT 22 100k, 1.0V 66 5.5 5.0
MWSA1004C-330MT 33 100k, 1.0V 92 4.8 4.4
MWSA1004C-470MT 47 100k, 1.0V 145 3.5 3.3
MWSA1004C-680MT 68 100k, 1.0V 195 3 2.5
MWSA1004C-101MT 100 100k, 1.0V 270 2.25 2.0
MWSA1204 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA1204-R10MT 0.10 100k, 1.0V 0.96 84 43
MWSA1204-R15MT 0.15 100k, 1.0V 1.2 75 41
MWSA1204-R22MT 0.22 100k, 1.0V 1.3 65 38.5
MWSA1204-R33MT 0.33 100k, 1.0V 1.5 62 36.5
MWSA1204-R47MT 0.47 100k, 1.0V 2.0 55 32
MWSA1204-R60MT 0.60 100k, 1.0V 2.2 51 29
MWSA1204-R68MT 0.68 100k, 1.0V 2.5 49 28
MWSA1204-R82MT 0.82 100k, 1.0V 3.0 44 25
MWSA1204-1R0MT 1.0 100k, 1.0V 3.5 40 24
MWSA1204-1R5MT 1.5 100k, 1.0V 5.5 35 19
MWSA1204-1R8MT 1.8 100k, 1.0V 7 30 16.5
MWSA1204-2R2MT 2.2 100k, 1.0V 8 29 16
MWSA1204-3R3MT 3.3 100k, 1.0V 12 27 12
MWSA1204-4R7MT 4.7 100k, 1.0V 15 24 10
MWSA1204-5R6MT 5.6 100k, 1.0V 18 19 9.5
MWSA1204-6R8MT 6.8 100k, 1.0V 22 18 9
MWSA1204-8R2MT 8.2 100k, 1.0V 28 16 8.5
MWSA1204-100MT 10 100k, 1.0V 34 14 7
MWSA1205 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA1205-R10MT 0.10  100k, 1.0V 0.6 118  55
MWSA1205-R22MT 0.22  100k, 1.0V 0.8 110  51
MWSA1205-R33MT 0.33  100k, 1.0V 1.1 60 42
MWSA1205-R36MT 0.36 100k, 1.0V 0.85 50 42
MWSA1205-R47MT 0.47  100k, 1.0V 1.3 48 38
MWSA1205-R50MT 0.50 100k, 1.0V 1.15 48 38
MWSA1205-R56MT 0.56  100k, 1.0V 1.5 47 36
Sunlord  Categories: general confidential   Specifications for Wire Wound Molded SMD Power Inductors  Page 14 of 14
MWSA1205-R68MT 0.68  100k, 1.0V 1.55 46 33
MWSA1205-R82MT 0.82  100k, 1.0V 1.67 40 30
MWSA1205-1R0MT 1.0  100k, 1.0V 2.2 35 26
MWSA1205-1R2MT 1.2  100k, 1.0V 3.5 34 25
MWSA1205-1R5MT 1.5  100k, 1.0V 3.2 33 23
MWSA1205-1R8MT 1.8  100k, 1.0V 4.9 30 19
MWSA1205-2R2MT 2.2  100k, 1.0V 5.5 24 15
MWSA1205-3R3MT 3.3  100k, 1.0V 7 22 14
MWSA1205-4R7MT 4.7  100k, 1.0V 9 21 13
MWSA1205-5R6MT 5.6  100k, 1.0V 16.5  20 11.5
MWSA1205-6R8MT 6.8  100k, 1.0V 18 19 12
MWSA1205-7R8MT 7.8  100k, 1.0V 20.5  18  10
MWSA1205-8R2MT 8.2  100k, 1.0V 22.5  16 9.5
MWSA1205-100MT 10  100k, 1.0V 22 12  9
MWSA1205-150MT 15 100k, 1.0V 30 10 8
MWSA1205-220MT 22 100k, 1.0V 58 6.5 4.5
MWSA1205-330MT 33 100k, 1.0V 84 6.0 3.5
MWSA1205-470MT 47 100k, 1.0V 130 5.0 3.0
.MWSA1206 TYPE
Part Number Inductance L Test Condition
Max. DC
Resistance
Typ. Saturation
Current
Typ.  Heat Rating
Current
Units  μH Hz, V mΩ A A
Symbol  L - DCR Isat Irms
MWSA1206-R10MT 0.10 100k, 1.0V 0.5 120 60
MWSA1206-R15MT 0.15 100k, 1.0V 0.6 118 55
MWSA1206-R22MT 0.22 100k, 1.0V 0.7 112 53
MWSA1206-R30MT 0.30 100k, 1.0V 0.8 72 48
MWSA1206-R33MT 0.33 100k, 1.0V 0.9 65 46
MWSA1206-R40MT 0.40 100k, 1.0V 1.0 64 44
MWSA1206-R47MT 0.47 100k, 1.0V 1.2 63 41
MWSA1206-R56MT 0.56 100k, 1.0V 1.4 62 37
MWSA1206-R68MT 0.68 100k, 1.0V 1.6 60 35
MWSA1206-R82MT 0.82 100k, 1.0V 1.9 50 33
MWSA1206-1R0MT 1.0 100k, 1.0V 2.0 49 32
MWSA1206-1R2MT 1.2 100k, 1.0V 2.5 48 30
MWSA1206-1R5MT 1.5 100k, 1.0V 3.0 45 27
MWSA1206-1R8MT 1.8 100k, 1.0V 3.2 41 24
MWSA1206-2R2MT 2.2 100k, 1.0V 4.2 40 22
MWSA1206-3R3MT 3.3 100k, 1.0V 6.8 35 18
MWSA1206-4R7MT 4.7 100k, 1.0V 11.2 30 14
MWSA1206-5R6MT 5.6 100k, 1.0V 13.2 27 13.5
MWSA1206-6R8MT 6.8 100k, 1.0V 14 16.5 11.5
MWSA1206-8R2MT 8.2 100k, 1.0V 16 13.5 11
MWSA1206-100MT 10 100k, 1.0V 20.7 12.5 10
MWSA1206-120MT 12 100k, 1.0V 23 10 7
MWSA1206-150MT 15 100k, 1.0V 29 9 6
MWSA1206-180MT 18 100k, 1.0V 35 8 5
MWSA1206-220MT 22 100k, 1.0V 39.5 7.5 5
MWSA1206-270MT 27 100k, 1.0V 56 6.5 4
MWSA1206-330MT 33 100k, 1.0V 75 6 4
MWSA1206-470MT 47 100k, 1.0V 90 5.5 3.5
MWSA1206-680MT 68 100k, 1.0V 140 4.5 3
MWSA1206-101MT 100 100k, 1.0V 200 3.5 2.5
MWSA1206-121MT 120 100k, 1.0V 235 3.2 2.3
MWSA1206-151MT 150 100k, 1.0V 350 2.7 2
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fixed Inductors category:
Click to view products by  Sunlord manufacturer: